
Show #201224436: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/19/2025-3/22/2025)

50. NRHA 2400: Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 64

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 354 Smoky Mountain Rein Kim Muehlstaetter 223.00 Martin Muehlstaetter$9633.58

2 336 Surprizing Sixty Six Jennifer L. Gilliam 220.50 Janiene Borror$5863.92

3T 582 Flinn And Tonic Krista M Marshall 219.00 Marshall Equine LLC$4083.80

3T 543 Froze Allison Thorson 219.00 Thorsport Inc$4083.80

5 465 Xtra Ice Ice Wimpy Jenna Kellmer 218.50 Jenna Kellmer$3350.81

6T 892 SS Rock My World Rylee Butler 218.00 Rylee Butler$2303.68

6T 864 Ziggy Rocks Dana Pastorino 218.00 Pastorino Hay & Ranch$2303.68

6T 651 Let Err Rip Taylor Sheridan 218.00 Bosque Ranch Performance$2303.68

6T 886 Dun It For Whiz Alicia Nicole Deary 218.00 Casey L. Deary$2303.68

10T 209 I Shine At Nite Nicole C McDevitt 217.50 Nicole C McDevitt$1256.55

10T 326 Disko Inferno Mark D Warrack 217.50 Jamie Walters$1256.55

10T 199 Trash On The Moon Jenny Ricotta 217.50 Jenny Ricotta$1256.55

13T 203 Xtra Fugged About It Mason L McDowell 217.00 Mason L McDowell$628.28

13T 648 Gunna Be First Jesse L Boyd 217.00 Unhitched Partners$628.28

13T 522 Made To Move It Rita Clausen 217.00 Clay Clausen$628.28

16 187 Spook Gotta Shine Blair Mcfarlin 216.50 Mike Mcfarlin

17T 114 Dun Whizz Ya Kim Niven 216.00 Timothy J Anderson

17T 335 Surprizingya Jennifer L. Gilliam 216.00 Janiene Borror

19T 615 Gunninfortrashychics Kristi Wiggins 215.00 Karen And Everett Wiggens

19T 472 My Special Sidekick Kimberly Horner 215.00 Kimberly Horner

19T 159 GSR Magnums Showman Stephanie Blessing 215.00 Grey Stone Ranch Gmbh

19T 523 Up To Code Blair Moffett 215.00 Loren Booth

19T 194 Rainbows N Unicorns Cori Vokoun 215.00 Buckshot Farms

24T 545 Pale Face Blazin Emma Hillis 214.50 Hillis Ranch Reiners

24T 212 WHAT A SURPRISE Kylie Warn 214.50 Deer Creek Farms

26T 544 Srh Allaboutattitude Emma Hillis 214.00 Hillis Ranch Reiners

26T 373 Ta Dunit Redhot Addisyn Schmersal 214.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC

26T 509 Good Vibess Olivia Pakula 214.00 Olivia Pakula

26T 652 Rollout The Red Carp Taylor Sheridan 214.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

30T 355 Annies Voodoo Dr Wolfgang Hammer 213.50 Wolfgang Hammer

30T 298 Kr Trashya Lena Nicole Driscoll 213.50 DR Quarter Horses

30T 726 TR Platinum Shine Lucinda J Ross 213.50 Lucinda J Ross

33T 865 Gunna Enter To Win Kalicia B Walters 213.00 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

33T 587 Peptos Big Stop Michelle Fumagalli 213.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC

33T 228 MMB Pale Princess Ignacio Maximo Diano 213.00 Alpha Quarter Horses

33T 149 Whizzin At Starbucks Kristi C Peplowski 213.00 Michael J Peplowski

37T 435 Doctor Cop Sabine Schmid 212.50 Sabine Schmid

37T 671 Rita With Salt Logan Matthew Flaherty 212.50 Patrick R Flaherty

37T 393 Xtra DR Dun It Ric Keele 212.50 Ric Keele

40 691 HF WhizedInYourTrash Lindsay Lee Kovick 211.50 SUSAN L BARKER

41T 211 Gotta Surprise For U Kylie Warn 210.50 Deer Creek Farms

41T 234 Slide Me Sum Shine Michael A Garnett 210.50 Michael A Garnett

43T 592 Hf Major Mobster Jamie Walters 209.00 Jamie Walters

43T 197 Shesalittlequikchic Cori Vokoun 209.00 Buckshot Farms
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43T 617 Redhot Vintage Natalie Vargo 209.00 Sandy Vargo

46T 283 Gotta Queen Deanna Leigh Davidson 208.50 Deanna Leigh Davidson

46T 565 Whoz Joe Daddy Chandler Winard 208.50 Chandler Winard

48T 670 Cryo Chic Logan Matthew Flaherty 208.00 Steve Flaherty

48T 580 Gunnabea Chic Magnet Krista M Marshall 208.00 Marshall Equine LLC

50 210 Alpha Gun Chexy Jenanne Overgaard 207.50 Jenanne Overgaard

51 866 Trashy Dancer Allison Thorson 206.00 Thorsport Inc

52 593 A Union Jac Jamie Walters 205.50 Jamie Walters

53 242 Shiners Dreamer Patricia Kuenzli 205.00 Investpath AG

54 395 Mambo Dreamin Julie Boer 204.50 Julie Boer

55 563 Gun O Mitee Marilyn Scheffers 204.00 Marilyn Scheffers

56 581 Sparkin Flinn Krista M Marshall 203.50 Marshall Equine LLC

57 692 Diggininthemoonlight Luke Val Bingham 203.00 Saddle Horn Farms LLC

58 836 Prince Inferno William Trent McNally 202.00 William Trent McNally

59 127 SS Et Fone Home Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 198.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett

60 327 Vincent Van Whoa Mark D Warrack 198.00 Jamie Walters

61 254 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 195.00 DR Quarter Horses

DQ 828 Gold Wrapper Robert Peterson 0.00 Goose Creek Ranch LLC

DQ 785 Sueno Dr Allison Thorson 0.00 Thorsport Inc

51. NRHA 2500: Level 3 Intermediate Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 74

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 336 Surprizing Sixty Six Jennifer L. Gilliam 220.50 Janiene Borror$5170.43

2 465 Xtra Ice Ice Wimpy Jenna Kellmer 218.50 Jenna Kellmer$3147.22

3T 892 SS Rock My World Rylee Butler 218.00 Rylee Butler$1938.91

3T 864 Ziggy Rocks Dana Pastorino 218.00 Pastorino Hay & Ranch$1938.91

3T 651 Let Err Rip Taylor Sheridan 218.00 Bosque Ranch Performance$1938.91

3T 886 Dun It For Whiz Alicia Nicole Deary 218.00 Casey L. Deary$1938.91

7T 209 I Shine At Nite Nicole C McDevitt 217.50 Nicole C McDevitt$1124.01

7T 326 Disko Inferno Mark D Warrack 217.50 Jamie Walters$1124.01

7T 199 Trash On The Moon Jenny Ricotta 217.50 Jenny Ricotta$1124.01

10T 203 Xtra Fugged About It Mason L McDowell 217.00 Mason L McDowell$674.40

10T 648 Gunna Be First Jesse L Boyd 217.00 Unhitched Partners$674.40

10T 522 Made To Move It Rita Clausen 217.00 Clay Clausen$674.40

13 187 Spook Gotta Shine Blair Mcfarlin 216.50 Mike Mcfarlin$449.60

14T 114 Dun Whizz Ya Kim Niven 216.00 Timothy J Anderson$281.00

14T 335 Surprizingya Jennifer L. Gilliam 216.00 Janiene Borror$281.00

16T 615 Gunninfortrashychics Kristi Wiggins 215.00 Karen And Everett Wiggens

16T 472 My Special Sidekick Kimberly Horner 215.00 Kimberly Horner

16T 159 GSR Magnums Showman Stephanie Blessing 215.00 Grey Stone Ranch Gmbh

16T 523 Up To Code Blair Moffett 215.00 Loren Booth

16T 194 Rainbows N Unicorns Cori Vokoun 215.00 Buckshot Farms

21T 545 Pale Face Blazin Emma Hillis 214.50 Hillis Ranch Reiners

21T 212 WHAT A SURPRISE Kylie Warn 214.50 Deer Creek Farms

23T 544 Srh Allaboutattitude Emma Hillis 214.00 Hillis Ranch Reiners

23T 827 Remember This Face Leslie Weibel 214.00 Leslie Weibel

23T 509 Good Vibess Olivia Pakula 214.00 Olivia Pakula
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23T 105 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 214.00 Juston Palmer

23T 652 Rollout The Red Carp Taylor Sheridan 214.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

28T 706 The Wall Maria Danieli 213.50 Maria Danieli Inc

28T 355 Annies Voodoo Dr Wolfgang Hammer 213.50 Wolfgang Hammer

28T 298 Kr Trashya Lena Nicole Driscoll 213.50 DR Quarter Horses

28T 726 TR Platinum Shine Lucinda J Ross 213.50 Lucinda J Ross

32T 239 GunnaBeAMegastar Brooke A Boyle 213.00 Michael Boyle

32T 865 Gunna Enter To Win Kalicia B Walters 213.00 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

32T 228 MMB Pale Princess Ignacio Maximo Diano 213.00 Alpha Quarter Horses

32T 149 Whizzin At Starbucks Kristi C Peplowski 213.00 Michael J Peplowski

32T 481 Suga N Spice Tyris Klynn Bowdle 213.00 Vanessa Eck

32T 329 Keeper Of Tha Stars Tishman, Layton 213.00 Tishman Performance Horses

38T 435 Doctor Cop Sabine Schmid 212.50 Sabine Schmid

38T 730 Ghostface Julie Ridgeway 212.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC

38T 671 Rita With Salt Logan Matthew Flaherty 212.50 Patrick R Flaherty

38T 393 Xtra DR Dun It Ric Keele 212.50 Ric Keele

42T 537 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 211.50 Kailey A King-Hale

42T 691 HF WhizedInYourTrash Lindsay Lee Kovick 211.50 SUSAN L BARKER

44T 458 Swinginforthefences Shelbey Jackson 211.00 Shelbey Jackson

44T 638 Royale James Kevin Rosenbaum 211.00 Kevin Rosenbaum

44T 729 Inferno On Ice Frederick R Christen 211.00 Frederick R Christen

47T 211 Gotta Surprise For U Kylie Warn 210.50 Deer Creek Farms

47T 234 Slide Me Sum Shine Michael A Garnett 210.50 Michael A Garnett

49T 536 SS Cold Spell Lena Davenport 210.00 Lena Davenport

49T 662 Hundred Tinseltown Luis Blanco 210.00 Empire Ranch

51T 696 Rainman Sixtysix Kimberly Horner 209.00 Kimberly Horner

51T 592 Hf Major Mobster Jamie Walters 209.00 Jamie Walters

51T 197 Shesalittlequikchic Cori Vokoun 209.00 Buckshot Farms

51T 617 Redhot Vintage Natalie Vargo 209.00 Sandy Vargo

55T 283 Gotta Queen Deanna Leigh Davidson 208.50 Deanna Leigh Davidson

55T 565 Whoz Joe Daddy Chandler Winard 208.50 Chandler Winard

57T 670 Cryo Chic Logan Matthew Flaherty 208.00 Steve Flaherty

57T 353 Clean Sweep Sydney Muehlstaetter 208.00 Martin Muehlstaetter

59 210 Alpha Gun Chexy Jenanne Overgaard 207.50 Jenanne Overgaard

60 593 A Union Jac Jamie Walters 205.50 Jamie Walters

61T 390 Bringin Da Heat Blake Westhoff 205.00 Blake Westhoff

61T 242 Shiners Dreamer Patricia Kuenzli 205.00 Investpath AG

63 395 Mambo Dreamin Julie Boer 204.50 Julie Boer

64 563 Gun O Mitee Marilyn Scheffers 204.00 Marilyn Scheffers

65 692 Diggininthemoonlight Luke Val Bingham 203.00 Saddle Horn Farms LLC

66 836 Prince Inferno William Trent McNally 202.00 William Trent McNally

67 127 SS Et Fone Home Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 198.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett

68 327 Vincent Van Whoa Mark D Warrack 198.00 Jamie Walters

69 649 I Am The Boss Juston Palmer 197.00 Juston Palmer

70 254 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 195.00 DR Quarter Horses

71 661 Isnt She Beautiful Luis Blanco 187.50 Empire Ranch
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DQ 828 Gold Wrapper Robert Peterson 0.00 Goose Creek Ranch LLC

DQ 213 Merican Dream Lizzy Bruno 0.00 Big Valley Farms, Inc.

52. NRHA 2600: Level 2 Limited Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 90

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 892 SS Rock My World Rylee Butler 218.00 Rylee Butler$3992.56

1T 651 Let Err Rip Taylor Sheridan 218.00 Bosque Ranch Performance$3992.56

1T 886 Dun It For Whiz Alicia Nicole Deary 218.00 Casey L. Deary$3992.56

4T 209 I Shine At Nite Nicole C McDevitt 217.50 Nicole C McDevitt$2143.37

4T 326 Disko Inferno Mark D Warrack 217.50 Jamie Walters$2143.37

6 724 Whizzin On The Rest Laura Schwartz 217.00 Laura Schwartz$1765.13

7T 187 Spook Gotta Shine Blair Mcfarlin 216.50 Mike Mcfarlin$1386.89

7T 444 A Customized Vintage Brooke Banks 216.50 Kristie Banks$1386.89

9 230 Shesa Lil Icy Joanne C Garnett 216.00 Michael A Garnett$1008.65

10T 552 REINING ROYALTY Bella Pearle Beck 215.00 Bella Pearle Beck$693.44

10T 472 My Special Sidekick Kimberly Horner 215.00 Kimberly Horner$693.44

10T 159 GSR Magnums Showman Stephanie Blessing 215.00 Grey Stone Ranch Gmbh$693.44

10T 523 Up To Code Blair Moffett 215.00 Loren Booth$693.44

14 545 Pale Face Blazin Emma Hillis 214.50 Hillis Ranch Reiners$378.24

15T 544 Srh Allaboutattitude Emma Hillis 214.00 Hillis Ranch Reiners$50.43

15T 827 Remember This Face Leslie Weibel 214.00 Leslie Weibel$50.43

15T 509 Good Vibess Olivia Pakula 214.00 Olivia Pakula$50.43

15T 105 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 214.00 Juston Palmer$50.43

15T 652 Rollout The Red Carp Taylor Sheridan 214.00 Bosque Ranch Performance$50.43

20T 706 The Wall Maria Danieli 213.50 Maria Danieli Inc

20T 355 Annies Voodoo Dr Wolfgang Hammer 213.50 Wolfgang Hammer

20T 868 Gunna Prosper Lilly Walters 213.50 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

20T 298 Kr Trashya Lena Nicole Driscoll 213.50 DR Quarter Horses

20T 726 TR Platinum Shine Lucinda J Ross 213.50 Lucinda J Ross

25T 239 GunnaBeAMegastar Brooke A Boyle 213.00 Michael Boyle

25T 865 Gunna Enter To Win Kalicia B Walters 213.00 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

25T 228 MMB Pale Princess Ignacio Maximo Diano 213.00 Alpha Quarter Horses

25T 149 Whizzin At Starbucks Kristi C Peplowski 213.00 Michael J Peplowski

25T 481 Suga N Spice Tyris Klynn Bowdle 213.00 Vanessa Eck

25T 329 Keeper Of Tha Stars Tishman, Layton 213.00 Tishman Performance Horses

31T 435 Doctor Cop Sabine Schmid 212.50 Sabine Schmid

31T 251 RD Shez In Town Robin M Filbry 212.50 Robin M Filbry

31T 730 Ghostface Julie Ridgeway 212.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC

31T 671 Rita With Salt Logan Matthew Flaherty 212.50 Patrick R Flaherty

31T 393 Xtra DR Dun It Ric Keele 212.50 Ric Keele

36 146 Hard To Forgett Naudia L Gilliam 212.00 Jennifer L. Gilliam

37 537 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 211.50 Kailey A King-Hale

38T 458 Swinginforthefences Shelbey Jackson 211.00 Shelbey Jackson

38T 449 Pumpkinn Spice Jill S Cook 211.00 Jill S Cook

38T 657 The Good Doctor Holly M Floyd 211.00 Holly M Floyd

38T 638 Royale James Kevin Rosenbaum 211.00 Kevin Rosenbaum

38T 729 Inferno On Ice Frederick R Christen 211.00 Frederick R Christen
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43T 881 Shineaholic Kennedy Marshall 210.00 Kennedy Marshall

43T 536 SS Cold Spell Lena Davenport 210.00 Lena Davenport

43T 445 LV Chill Out Taylor M Banks 210.00 Kristie Banks

43T 662 Hundred Tinseltown Luis Blanco 210.00 Empire Ranch

47 311 Iv Got A Girl Crush JoAnn Anderson 209.50 JoAnn Anderson

48T 696 Rainman Sixtysix Kimberly Horner 209.00 Kimberly Horner

48T 592 Hf Major Mobster Jamie Walters 209.00 Jamie Walters

48T 617 Redhot Vintage Natalie Vargo 209.00 Sandy Vargo

51T 113 Tinseltown Dark Side Rayne Anderson 208.50 Kim Niven

51T 283 Gotta Queen Deanna Leigh Davidson 208.50 Deanna Leigh Davidson

51T 565 Whoz Joe Daddy Chandler Winard 208.50 Chandler Winard

54T 191 Tr Ice On Fire Sarah J Korpela 208.00 Sarah J Korpela

54T 474 Hermosa Chic Diana C Duffey 208.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC

54T 670 Cryo Chic Logan Matthew Flaherty 208.00 Steve Flaherty

54T 576 The Ten Percent Ella Grace Downard 208.00 Ella Grace Downard

54T 353 Clean Sweep Sydney Muehlstaetter 208.00 Martin Muehlstaetter

59 210 Alpha Gun Chexy Jenanne Overgaard 207.50 Jenanne Overgaard

60 186 Gunnin For The Gold Kyrah Bowker 207.00 Kyrah Bowker

61T 559 Shootin Wright David Stroud 206.50 David Stroud

61T 820 Don Sipping Whiskey McKenna L Bein 206.50 McKenna L Bein

63T 593 A Union Jac Jamie Walters 205.50 Jamie Walters

63T 844 Iceee Danielle Summer Royston 205.50 Danielle Summer Royston

65T 390 Bringin Da Heat Blake Westhoff 205.00 Blake Westhoff

65T 242 Shiners Dreamer Patricia Kuenzli 205.00 Investpath AG

67 867 Pale Black Lindsey Lester 204.50 Jamie Traiteur Lester

68T 563 Gun O Mitee Marilyn Scheffers 204.00 Marilyn Scheffers

68T 484 Loaded With Spirit Nancy Murfin-Moxley 204.00 Nancy Murfin-Moxley

70T 337 Nuf Of This Lindsey E Spencer 203.50 Lindsey E Spencer

70T 328 Gotta Million Bucks Kevin Farrell Montgomery 203.50 Kevin Farrell Montgomery

72T 692 Diggininthemoonlight Luke Val Bingham 203.00 Saddle Horn Farms LLC

72T 869 Jacs Gold Digger Kalicia B Walters 203.00 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

74T 562 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 202.00 David Stroud

74T 836 Prince Inferno William Trent McNally 202.00 William Trent McNally

76 870 Shine On Gunner Girl Elizabeth McCauley 201.00 Elizabeth McCauley

77 637 Stellaa Madyson Buchanan 200.50 Madyson Buchanan

78 127 SS Et Fone Home Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 198.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett

79 327 Vincent Van Whoa Mark D Warrack 198.00 Jamie Walters

80 604 No Photos Katie Harvey 197.50 KGB Texas Marketing

81T 318 Chicken Special George Sternberg 197.00 Francesca Sternberg

81T 649 I Am The Boss Juston Palmer 197.00 Juston Palmer

83 254 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 195.00 DR Quarter Horses

84 661 Isnt She Beautiful Luis Blanco 187.50 Empire Ranch

85 532 Tinsel Berri Katie Fellion 180.00 Katie Fellion

86 480 All In On Black William W Jackson II 170.50 William W Jackson II

DQ 213 Merican Dream Lizzy Bruno 0.00 Big Valley Farms, Inc.

DQ 350 Gunnabe Electric Fox Mike Sr Simmons 0.00 Sperone LLC
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53. NRHA 2625: Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 70

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 651 Let Err Rip Taylor Sheridan 218.00 Bosque Ranch Performance$4032.29

1T 886 Dun It For Whiz Alicia Nicole Deary 218.00 Casey L. Deary$4032.29

3T 209 I Shine At Nite Nicole C McDevitt 217.50 Nicole C McDevitt$2125.12

3T 326 Disko Inferno Mark D Warrack 217.50 Jamie Walters$2125.12

5 724 Whizzin On The Rest Laura Schwartz 217.00 Laura Schwartz$1743.69

6 444 A Customized Vintage Brooke Banks 216.50 Kristie Banks$1525.73

7 230 Shesa Lil Icy Joanne C Garnett 216.00 Michael A Garnett$1307.77

8T 552 REINING ROYALTY Bella Pearle Beck 215.00 Bella Pearle Beck$980.83

8T 523 Up To Code Blair Moffett 215.00 Loren Booth$980.83

10 545 Pale Face Blazin Emma Hillis 214.50 Hillis Ranch Reiners$762.87

11T 544 Srh Allaboutattitude Emma Hillis 214.00 Hillis Ranch Reiners$490.41

11T 509 Good Vibess Olivia Pakula 214.00 Olivia Pakula$490.41

11T 105 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 214.00 Juston Palmer$490.41

11T 652 Rollout The Red Carp Taylor Sheridan 214.00 Bosque Ranch Performance$490.41

15T 868 Gunna Prosper Lilly Walters 213.50 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses$72.65

15T 298 Kr Trashya Lena Nicole Driscoll 213.50 DR Quarter Horses$72.65

15T 726 TR Platinum Shine Lucinda J Ross 213.50 Lucinda J Ross$72.65

18T 865 Gunna Enter To Win Kalicia B Walters 213.00 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

18T 228 MMB Pale Princess Ignacio Maximo Diano 213.00 Alpha Quarter Horses

18T 481 Suga N Spice Tyris Klynn Bowdle 213.00 Vanessa Eck

21 251 RD Shez In Town Robin M Filbry 212.50 Robin M Filbry

22 146 Hard To Forgett Naudia L Gilliam 212.00 Jennifer L. Gilliam

23 537 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 211.50 Kailey A King-Hale

24T 516 TheseSparksRSpecial Athena Loren Johnson 211.00 High Life Ranch

24T 458 Swinginforthefences Shelbey Jackson 211.00 Shelbey Jackson

24T 449 Pumpkinn Spice Jill S Cook 211.00 Jill S Cook

24T 657 The Good Doctor Holly M Floyd 211.00 Holly M Floyd

24T 638 Royale James Kevin Rosenbaum 211.00 Kevin Rosenbaum

29T 881 Shineaholic Kennedy Marshall 210.00 Kennedy Marshall

29T 445 LV Chill Out Taylor M Banks 210.00 Kristie Banks

29T 662 Hundred Tinseltown Luis Blanco 210.00 Empire Ranch

32 311 Iv Got A Girl Crush JoAnn Anderson 209.50 JoAnn Anderson

33 617 Redhot Vintage Natalie Vargo 209.00 Sandy Vargo

34T 113 Tinseltown Dark Side Rayne Anderson 208.50 Kim Niven

34T 283 Gotta Queen Deanna Leigh Davidson 208.50 Deanna Leigh Davidson

36T 191 Tr Ice On Fire Sarah J Korpela 208.00 Sarah J Korpela

36T 474 Hermosa Chic Diana C Duffey 208.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC

36T 576 The Ten Percent Ella Grace Downard 208.00 Ella Grace Downard

36T 353 Clean Sweep Sydney Muehlstaetter 208.00 Martin Muehlstaetter

40 210 Alpha Gun Chexy Jenanne Overgaard 207.50 Jenanne Overgaard

41T 515 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 207.00 High Life Ranch

41T 186 Gunnin For The Gold Kyrah Bowker 207.00 Kyrah Bowker

43T 559 Shootin Wright David Stroud 206.50 David Stroud

43T 820 Don Sipping Whiskey McKenna L Bein 206.50 McKenna L Bein
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45 700 Surprize Attack Jeanne Stout 206.00 Jeanne Stout

46T 844 Iceee Danielle Summer Royston 205.50 Danielle Summer Royston

46T 534 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 205.50 Kathleen Roach

48 390 Bringin Da Heat Blake Westhoff 205.00 Blake Westhoff

49T 106 Hf Team Dream Juston Palmer 204.50 Juston Palmer

49T 867 Pale Black Lindsey Lester 204.50 Jamie Traiteur Lester

51 484 Loaded With Spirit Nancy Murfin-Moxley 204.00 Nancy Murfin-Moxley

52 337 Nuf Of This Lindsey E Spencer 203.50 Lindsey E Spencer

53 869 Jacs Gold Digger Kalicia B Walters 203.00 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

54T 562 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 202.00 David Stroud

54T 571 Xtra Ice Ice Annie Lisa Fennell 202.00 Lisa Fennell

54T 836 Prince Inferno William Trent McNally 202.00 William Trent McNally

57 870 Shine On Gunner Girl Elizabeth McCauley 201.00 Elizabeth McCauley

58 637 Stellaa Madyson Buchanan 200.50 Madyson Buchanan

59 127 SS Et Fone Home Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 198.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett

60 327 Vincent Van Whoa Mark D Warrack 198.00 Jamie Walters

61 604 No Photos Katie Harvey 197.50 KGB Texas Marketing

62T 318 Chicken Special George Sternberg 197.00 Francesca Sternberg

62T 649 I Am The Boss Juston Palmer 197.00 Juston Palmer

64 254 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 195.00 DR Quarter Horses

65 533 Donttinkerwithdreams Kathleen Roach 190.00 Kathleen Roach

66 661 Isnt She Beautiful Luis Blanco 187.50 Empire Ranch

67 532 Tinsel Berri Katie Fellion 180.00 Katie Fellion

68 480 All In On Black William W Jackson II 170.50 William W Jackson II

DQ 213 Merican Dream Lizzy Bruno 0.00 Big Valley Farms, Inc.

54. NRHA 2650: PT Non Pro - Agd Ev Go: 1 - Shown: 44

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 354 Smoky Mountain Rein Kim Muehlstaetter 223.00 Martin Muehlstaetter$1216.73

2T 864 Ziggy Rocks Dana Pastorino 218.00 Pastorino Hay & Ranch$648.04

2T 651 Let Err Rip Taylor Sheridan 218.00 Bosque Ranch Performance$648.04

4 326 Disko Inferno Mark D Warrack 217.50 Jamie Walters$476.11

5T 230 Shesa Lil Icy Joanne C Garnett 216.00 Michael A Garnett$396.76

5T 114 Dun Whizz Ya Kim Niven 216.00 Timothy J Anderson$396.76

7 472 My Special Sidekick Kimberly Horner 215.00 Kimberly Horner$317.41

8T 105 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 214.00 Juston Palmer$238.06

8T 652 Rollout The Red Carp Taylor Sheridan 214.00 Bosque Ranch Performance$238.06

10 706 The Wall Maria Danieli 213.50 Maria Danieli Inc$185.16

11T 730 Ghostface Julie Ridgeway 212.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC$145.48

11T 393 Xtra DR Dun It Ric Keele 212.50 Ric Keele$145.48

13T 449 Pumpkinn Spice Jill S Cook 211.00 Jill S Cook$79.35

13T 638 Royale James Kevin Rosenbaum 211.00 Kevin Rosenbaum$79.35

13T 729 Inferno On Ice Frederick R Christen 211.00 Frederick R Christen$79.35

16 234 Slide Me Sum Shine Michael A Garnett 210.50 Michael A Garnett

17 459 Flash Of Magnum Cathy D Martin 210.00 Cathy D Martin

18 311 Iv Got A Girl Crush JoAnn Anderson 209.50 JoAnn Anderson

19T 696 Rainman Sixtysix Kimberly Horner 209.00 Kimberly Horner
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19T 592 Hf Major Mobster Jamie Walters 209.00 Jamie Walters

21T 191 Tr Ice On Fire Sarah J Korpela 208.00 Sarah J Korpela

21T 474 Hermosa Chic Diana C Duffey 208.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC

21T 777 Gunna Get A Gun Ronda M Smith 208.00 Ronda M Smith

24 210 Alpha Gun Chexy Jenanne Overgaard 207.50 Jenanne Overgaard

25 360 Shes A Shiny Gun Trish E Fenner Eckhoff 207.00 Trish E Fenner Eckhoff

26 559 Shootin Wright David Stroud 206.50 David Stroud

27 700 Surprize Attack Jeanne Stout 206.00 Jeanne Stout

28T 593 A Union Jac Jamie Walters 205.50 Jamie Walters

28T 579 Gunzup In Tinseltown Shelly Moore Tyler 205.50 Shelly Moore Tyler

28T 534 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 205.50 Kathleen Roach

31T 106 Hf Team Dream Juston Palmer 204.50 Juston Palmer

31T 395 Mambo Dreamin Julie Boer 204.50 Julie Boer

33T 563 Gun O Mitee Marilyn Scheffers 204.00 Marilyn Scheffers

33T 484 Loaded With Spirit Nancy Murfin-Moxley 204.00 Nancy Murfin-Moxley

35 328 Gotta Million Bucks Kevin Farrell Montgomery 203.50 Kevin Farrell Montgomery

36T 562 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 202.00 David Stroud

36T 836 Prince Inferno William Trent McNally 202.00 William Trent McNally

38T 375 Chekd My Gun Sally Rees 201.00 Sally Rees

38T 403 New Leader Shalawn F Gerratt 201.00 Shalawn F Gerratt

40 327 Vincent Van Whoa Mark D Warrack 198.00 Jamie Walters

41 604 No Photos Katie Harvey 197.50 KGB Texas Marketing

42 649 I Am The Boss Juston Palmer 197.00 Juston Palmer

43 533 Donttinkerwithdreams Kathleen Roach 190.00 Kathleen Roach

DQ 350 Gunnabe Electric Fox Mike Sr Simmons 0.00 Sperone LLC

55. NRHA 2621: Non Pro Masters-Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 326 Disko Inferno Mark D Warrack 217.50 Jamie Walters$888.98

2T 230 Shesa Lil Icy Joanne C Garnett 216.00 Michael A Garnett$560.45

2T 114 Dun Whizz Ya Kim Niven 216.00 Timothy J Anderson$560.45

4T 449 Pumpkinn Spice Jill S Cook 211.00 Jill S Cook$328.54

4T 729 Inferno On Ice Frederick R Christen 211.00 Frederick R Christen$328.54

6 234 Slide Me Sum Shine Michael A Garnett 210.50 Michael A Garnett$270.56

7 459 Flash Of Magnum Cathy D Martin 210.00 Cathy D Martin$231.91

8 592 Hf Major Mobster Jamie Walters 209.00 Jamie Walters$193.26

9 210 Alpha Gun Chexy Jenanne Overgaard 207.50 Jenanne Overgaard$154.61

10 559 Shootin Wright David Stroud 206.50 David Stroud$135.28

11 700 Surprize Attack Jeanne Stout 206.00 Jeanne Stout$115.95

12T 593 A Union Jac Jamie Walters 205.50 Jamie Walters$32.21

12T 579 Gunzup In Tinseltown Shelly Moore Tyler 205.50 Shelly Moore Tyler$32.21

12T 534 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 205.50 Kathleen Roach$32.21

15 484 Loaded With Spirit Nancy Murfin-Moxley 204.00 Nancy Murfin-Moxley

16 328 Gotta Million Bucks Kevin Farrell Montgomery 203.50 Kevin Farrell Montgomery

17 562 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 202.00 David Stroud

18 375 Chekd My Gun Sally Rees 201.00 Sally Rees

19 434 Electrician Arlynn T Kemp 200.00 Arlynn T Kemp
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20 327 Vincent Van Whoa Mark D Warrack 198.00 Jamie Walters

21 779 Wimpys Diva Chic Wendy Larson 197.00 Wendy & Walter K Larson

22 533 Donttinkerwithdreams Kathleen Roach 190.00 Kathleen Roach

DQ 443 West Coast Splash Richard P Polniaszek 0.00 Richard P Polniaszek

DQ 350 Gunnabe Electric Fox Mike Sr Simmons 0.00 Sperone LLC

56. NRHA 2800: Amateur Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 63

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 892 SS Rock My World Rylee Butler 218.00 Rylee Butler$1603.47

1T 864 Ziggy Rocks Dana Pastorino 218.00 Pastorino Hay & Ranch$1603.47

1T 651 Let Err Rip Taylor Sheridan 218.00 Bosque Ranch Performance$1603.47

4 326 Disko Inferno Mark D Warrack 217.50 Jamie Walters$911.44

5 648 Gunna Be First Jesse L Boyd 217.00 Unhitched Partners$810.17

6 114 Dun Whizz Ya Kim Niven 216.00 Timothy J Anderson$708.90

7T 472 My Special Sidekick Kimberly Horner 215.00 Kimberly Horner$468.38

7T 159 GSR Magnums Showman Stephanie Blessing 215.00 Grey Stone Ranch Gmbh$468.38

7T 523 Up To Code Blair Moffett 215.00 Loren Booth$468.38

7T 194 Rainbows N Unicorns Cori Vokoun 215.00 Buckshot Farms$468.38

11T 827 Remember This Face Leslie Weibel 214.00 Leslie Weibel$227.86

11T 509 Good Vibess Olivia Pakula 214.00 Olivia Pakula$227.86

11T 105 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 214.00 Juston Palmer$227.86

11T 652 Rollout The Red Carp Taylor Sheridan 214.00 Bosque Ranch Performance$227.86

15T 355 Annies Voodoo Dr Wolfgang Hammer 213.50 Wolfgang Hammer$50.64

15T 298 Kr Trashya Lena Nicole Driscoll 213.50 DR Quarter Horses$50.64

17T 865 Gunna Enter To Win Kalicia B Walters 213.00 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

17T 149 Whizzin At Starbucks Kristi C Peplowski 213.00 Michael J Peplowski

19 251 RD Shez In Town Robin M Filbry 212.50 Robin M Filbry

20 537 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 211.50 Kailey A King-Hale

21T 516 TheseSparksRSpecial Athena Loren Johnson 211.00 High Life Ranch

21T 458 Swinginforthefences Shelbey Jackson 211.00 Shelbey Jackson

21T 657 The Good Doctor Holly M Floyd 211.00 Holly M Floyd

21T 638 Royale James Kevin Rosenbaum 211.00 Kevin Rosenbaum

25T 536 SS Cold Spell Lena Davenport 210.00 Lena Davenport

25T 445 LV Chill Out Taylor M Banks 210.00 Kristie Banks

25T 662 Hundred Tinseltown Luis Blanco 210.00 Empire Ranch

28T 592 Hf Major Mobster Jamie Walters 209.00 Jamie Walters

28T 197 Shesalittlequikchic Cori Vokoun 209.00 Buckshot Farms

28T 617 Redhot Vintage Natalie Vargo 209.00 Sandy Vargo

31 474 Hermosa Chic Diana C Duffey 208.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC

32 210 Alpha Gun Chexy Jenanne Overgaard 207.50 Jenanne Overgaard

33T 515 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 207.00 High Life Ranch

33T 360 Shes A Shiny Gun Trish E Fenner Eckhoff 207.00 Trish E Fenner Eckhoff

35 559 Shootin Wright David Stroud 206.50 David Stroud

36T 593 A Union Jac Jamie Walters 205.50 Jamie Walters

36T 844 Iceee Danielle Summer Royston 205.50 Danielle Summer Royston

38T 390 Bringin Da Heat Blake Westhoff 205.00 Blake Westhoff

38T 223 Armagedden It Bailey A Alexander 205.00 Bailey A Alexander
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38T 242 Shiners Dreamer Patricia Kuenzli 205.00 Investpath AG

41 106 Hf Team Dream Juston Palmer 204.50 Juston Palmer

42T 563 Gun O Mitee Marilyn Scheffers 204.00 Marilyn Scheffers

42T 484 Loaded With Spirit Nancy Murfin-Moxley 204.00 Nancy Murfin-Moxley

44T 337 Nuf Of This Lindsey E Spencer 203.50 Lindsey E Spencer

44T 328 Gotta Million Bucks Kevin Farrell Montgomery 203.50 Kevin Farrell Montgomery

46T 562 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 202.00 David Stroud

46T 571 Xtra Ice Ice Annie Lisa Fennell 202.00 Lisa Fennell

46T 836 Prince Inferno William Trent McNally 202.00 William Trent McNally

49T 375 Chekd My Gun Sally Rees 201.00 Sally Rees

49T 403 New Leader Shalawn F Gerratt 201.00 Shalawn F Gerratt

51 434 Electrician Arlynn T Kemp 200.00 Arlynn T Kemp

52 127 SS Et Fone Home Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 198.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett

53T 778 Fantas Icee Kathryn Jackson 198.00 Kathryn Jackson

53T 327 Vincent Van Whoa Mark D Warrack 198.00 Jamie Walters

55T 318 Chicken Special George Sternberg 197.00 Francesca Sternberg

55T 649 I Am The Boss Juston Palmer 197.00 Juston Palmer

57 254 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 195.00 DR Quarter Horses

58 661 Isnt She Beautiful Luis Blanco 187.50 Empire Ranch

59 480 All In On Black William W Jackson II 170.50 William W Jackson II

DQ 213 Merican Dream Lizzy Bruno 0.00 Big Valley Farms, Inc.

DQ 350 Gunnabe Electric Fox Mike Sr Simmons 0.00 Sperone LLC

58. NRHA 6240: Level 4 Non Pro-Cat 6 Clsd Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 159 GSR Magnums Showman Stephanie Blessing 215.00 Grey Stone Ranch Gmbh$417.52

2 329 Keeper Of Tha Stars Tishman, Layton 213.00 Tishman Performance Horses$331.56

3 670 Cryo Chic Logan Matthew Flaherty 208.00 Steve Flaherty$245.60

4 820 Don Sipping Whiskey McKenna L Bein 206.50 McKenna L Bein$122.80

5 866 Trashy Dancer Allison Thorson 206.00 Thorsport Inc$110.52

6 390 Bringin Da Heat Blake Westhoff 205.00 Blake Westhoff

7 869 Jacs Gold Digger Kalicia B Walters 203.00 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

8 778 Fantas Icee Kathryn Jackson 198.00 Kathryn Jackson

9T 318 Chicken Special George Sternberg 197.00 Francesca Sternberg

9T 649 I Am The Boss Juston Palmer 197.00 Juston Palmer

DQ 828 Gold Wrapper Robert Peterson 0.00 Goose Creek Ranch LLC

59. APHA NPCC: Non Pro Chrome Cash Go: 1 - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 354 Smoky Mountain Rein Kim Muehlstaetter 223.00 Martin Muehlstaetter$525.00

2 336 Surprizing Sixty Six Jennifer L. Gilliam 220.50 Janiene Borror$412.50

3 651 Let Err Rip Taylor Sheridan 218.00 Bosque Ranch Performance$318.75

4 326 Disko Inferno Mark D Warrack 217.50 Jamie Walters$187.50

5 335 Surprizingya Jennifer L. Gilliam 216.00 Janiene Borror$168.75

6T 552 REINING ROYALTY Bella Pearle Beck 215.00 Bella Pearle Beck$87.50

6T 159 GSR Magnums Showman Stephanie Blessing 215.00 Grey Stone Ranch Gmbh$87.50

6T 523 Up To Code Blair Moffett 215.00 Loren Booth$87.50

9 545 Pale Face Blazin Emma Hillis 214.50 Hillis Ranch Reiners
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10T 544 Srh Allaboutattitude Emma Hillis 214.00 Hillis Ranch Reiners

10T 373 Ta Dunit Redhot Addisyn Schmersal 214.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC

10T 827 Remember This Face Leslie Weibel 214.00 Leslie Weibel

10T 652 Rollout The Red Carp Taylor Sheridan 214.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

14 149 Whizzin At Starbucks Kristi C Peplowski 213.00 Michael J Peplowski

15 691 HF WhizedInYourTrash Lindsay Lee Kovick 211.50 SUSAN L BARKER

16 592 Hf Major Mobster Jamie Walters 209.00 Jamie Walters

17 283 Gotta Queen Deanna Leigh Davidson 208.50 Deanna Leigh Davidson

18 353 Clean Sweep Sydney Muehlstaetter 208.00 Martin Muehlstaetter

19 866 Trashy Dancer Allison Thorson 206.00 Thorsport Inc

20 593 A Union Jac Jamie Walters 205.50 Jamie Walters

21 434 Electrician Arlynn T Kemp 200.00 Arlynn T Kemp

22T 778 Fantas Icee Kathryn Jackson 198.00 Kathryn Jackson

22T 327 Vincent Van Whoa Mark D Warrack 198.00 Jamie Walters

24 318 Chicken Special George Sternberg 197.00 Francesca Sternberg


